
CAREER POIN'T UNIVERSITY I-IAMIRPIJRWM Examination Branch

CPUH/Acad lBxam I 2023 -2024 I Dated: 04.01.2024

Corrigendum to f)ate Sheet for Re Maior Examination July,2024

Corrigendum-I

It is hereby notified that some additions have been made in the date sheet Endst. No.
CPUH/Acad lExarnl2023-202416021-6050 dated 04.07 .2024, as per details given below:

The concerned HODs are required to infonn students and faculty accordingly

. Examina
.1 \L\

1

I

l

r

I

\ Lu'*4;,\t"'
ConYroller of Exami nations

Copy to:

L Registrar, CPUH
2. Dean Academic Affairs. CPIJH

3. All Deans/Assistant Dean, CPUH

4. All HODs, CPUII
5. PA to VC, ClPUll

6. Notice Boards/Website" CPUH

Programme/Branch Semester
Course
Code

Existing
Date of
Exam

llevised
Date of
Exam

Remarks

B.Pharmacy BP 50 r-f
05-07-

2024(E)
Addendum

B.Pharrlacy BP 5O4T
08-07-

2024(E)
Addendum

[3. Pharntacy I

BP

I 06RBT/
BP
I06RMT

r 0-07-
2024(M)

I 0-07-
2024(M)

Addendum

8.]'ech CSE III BO2l0 t2-07-
2024(M)

09-01-
2024(M)

Proponed

. Pagelofl


